DL-50W-MPC SPEC V1.1
Guangdong DonePower Technology Co.,Ltd 400-0760-585 www.donepower.com.cn
MPC SERIES LED DRIVERS
DL-50W-MPC SPEC V1.1
DL-50W-MPC SPEC V1.1
Guangdong DonePower Technology Co.,Ltd 400-0760-585 www.donepower.com.cn
Features

Model NO.
Input
voltage
Output
power
Output
voltage
The default
current
Eff. T.H.D PF
DL-50W-C600-MPC
100-277Vac
50/60Hz
51.6W 40-86Vdc 600mA
>90% <10% >0.95
DL-50W-C750-MPC 42W 25-56Vdc 750mA
DL-50W-C900-MPC 50.4W 25-56Vdc 900mA
DL-50W-C1050-MPC 52.5W 25-50Vdc 1050mA
DL-50W-C1200-MPC 45.6W 20-38Vdc 1200mA
DL-50W-C1350-MPC 51.3W 20-38Vdc 1350mA
DL-50W-C1400-MPC 50.4W 20-36Vdc 1400mA
DL-50W-C1500-MPC 54W 20-36Vdc 1500mA
DL-50W-MPC SPEC V1.1
Guangdong DonePower Technology Co.,Ltd 400-0760-585 www.donepower.com.cn
Input characteristics